

Mat Suit No 581 of 2024

Present: Smt V.B Agarwal
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,2nd Court, Burdwan.(I/C)

Order No 07 dated 11.09.2025

To day the case is fixed for P.H.
Both parties files hazira.
Ld.Regular PO is on leave.
The case is adjourned.
Fixing 28.01.2026 for P.H.
D/C by

Addl Dist& Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)

Later

Petitioner files affidavit in chief,copy served.
Let it be kept with the record.

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan(I/C)