

Mat Suit No.581 of 2024

Order No.10

Dated: 13.05.2026

Today the case is fixed for P.H.

O.P. files hazira.

None moves.

Case is adjourned today.

To 09.09.2026 for P.H.

Dictated & Corrected by me

sd/

sd/

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan